Decatur - D9 - 02/08/14

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Norman, Richard
Miller, Tallan

Name
Thetford, Adam
Prelle, Shellie

Name

Delap, Tyler
Harris, Lawson
Dornak, Travis
Romines, Chris

Name

Stuart, Homer
Tumey, Whitney
Tumey, Dan
Romines, Chris
Pickrell, Bobbie
Waters, Mitch

Name

Moody, Jake
McPherson, Matt
McCright, Shannon
Brown, Ben

Name

Caygle, Ed
Stevens, Craig
Podzemny, Brian
Stevens, Craig
McCright, Shannon
Wright, Marty
Webb, Taylor
McPherson, Matt

Beginner Fast Time /20 Teams

Position Time
Header 12.09
Heeler

Beginner Average / 20 Teams

Position Time
Header 44 1
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /61 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.52
Heeler
Header 9.09
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 61 Teams

Position Time
Header 44 .61
Heeler
Header 47.27
Heeler
Header 48.81
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /92 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.96
Heeler
Header 8.13
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 92 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.37
Heeler

Header 42 1
Heeler

Header 47.47
Heeler

Header 51.37
Heeler

Earnings
$100.00
$50.00

Earnings
$400.00
$400.00

Earnings
$180.00
$180.00
$125.00

$62.00

Earnings
$610.00
$610.00
$360.00
$360.00
$245.00
$245.00

Earnings
$256.00
$256.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$680.00
$680.00
$510.00
$510.00
$340.00
$340.00
$170.00
$170.00



1

Decatur - D9 - 02/08/14

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Chavez, Othon
Ordonez, Jose
Brown, Blake
McPherson, Matt

Name

Guevara, Efren
Vasquez, Art
Wing, Dakota
Podzemny, Weston
Wing, Dakota
Chambers, Chase
Cooper, Kevin
Wong, Andrew

Name
Chavez, Othon
Baker, Jim James A

Name

Caygle, Ed
Vasquez, Art
Armenta, Lorenzo
Vasquez, Emilio

Name

Stuart, Brett
McPherson, Matt
Caygle, Ed
Vasquez, Omar

Name

Moss, Wesley
Stevens, Craig
Brown, Blake
Podzemny, Weston
Stevens, Craig
Elliott, Derrick

Name

Stuart, Brett
Stevens, Craig
Cross, Jarrod
Moss, Wesley

#2.0 Fast Time /84 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.3
Heeler

Header 7.33
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 84 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.34
Heeler

Header 34.32
Heeler

Header 41.75
Heeler

Header 48.7
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /31 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.49
Heeler

40+ Average / 31 Teams

Position Time
Header 46.51
Heeler
Header 50.66
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /66 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.3
Heeler

Header 7.92
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 66 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.78
Heeler

Header 41.61
Heeler

Header 41.84
Heeler

#3.5 Slide Average / 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 28.87
Heeler
Header 25.65
Heeler

Earnings
$233.00
$233.00
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$620.00
$620.00
$465.00
$465.00
$310.00
$310.00
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$373.00
$373.00
$248.00
$248.00

Earnings
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00

Earnings
$660.00
$660.00
$395.00
$395.00
$264.00
$264.00

Earnings
$450.00
$450.00
$115.00
$115.00



